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Company 
Name 

Representative 
Name 

Telephone 
Number 

Email 
Address 

Willis Michael Honeycutt (704) 344-4890 Mike.Honeycutt@willis.com 

JP West Joan Frank (800) 579-3788 jfrank@jpwest.com 
efrank@jpwest.com 

Riverlands Insurance Services Ralph L. Peterson (985) 652-5505 
(504) 813-9449 rpeterson@rivins.com 

Risk Concepts of LA Ralph L. Peterson (see above) (504) 813-9449 
(504) 905-6150 

rpeterson@riskout.com 
rbrune@riskout.com 

Risk Services of LA R.W. Graham (318) 484-3314 R_Graham@rslinsurance.com 

Risk Services of LA Joe Callaway (318) 795-4851 Joe_Callaway@rslinsurance.com 

Bickmore Risk Services Rick Brush (916) 244-1154 rbrush@brsrisk.com 

Regions Insurance Andre Comeaux (337) 234-0568 Andre.Comeaux@regions.com 

AWS Risk Mgmt. Peter Falk (504) 833-4111 PFalk@awsinc.com 

Marsh & McLennan James Laborde (504) 571-2221 James.F.Laborde@marsh.com 

Beecher Carlson Sterling Foster (404) 695-9729 sfoster@beechercarlson.com 

Sigma Consulting Corp. 
Adjusters International C. Todd Thomas (504) 258-2587 tthomas@sigmacorp.net 

tthomas@aidrc.com 
 


